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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 13th round, Match #101

Friday, 09.11.2024, 18:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 4°C. Spectators: 456

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
16 Krasniqi Ilir
32 Kozik Eduard
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Veleten Vladyslav
19 Diego
33 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Bolivar

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
23 Mysak Roman
27 Luchkevich Valerii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
15 Husol Artem
30 Salabai Anton
77 Alefirenko Danyil
69 Ilin Oleh
47 Denysenko Daniil
22 Bezborodko Denys
70 Paulauskas Gytis

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

33 Klishchuk Andrii (C)
25 Bandeira
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
15 Drambaiev Oleksandr
21 Kuzyk Denys
94 Zaderaka Maksym
8 Bizimana Djihad
23 Ilic Hrvoje
27 Amoroso
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
9 Sosah Daniel

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
59 Kaplunov Illia
64 Shevchenko Yaroslav
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
55 Dibango
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor
97 Jean Poe
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #101
Friday, 09.11.2024, 18:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 4°C. Spectators: 456

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
29' 8 Bizimana Djihad

8 Veleten Vladyslav 37'

46' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa

46' 27 Amoroso
11 Tverdokhlib Yehor

47' 11 Tverdokhlib Yehor

50' 7 Poniedielnik Andrii

11 Bolivar 65'

70' 9 Sosah Daniel

33 Tretiakov Maksym 72'

80' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
78 Kozhushko Oleh

8 Veleten Vladyslav
77 Alefirenko Danyil 82'

19 Diego
30 Salabai Anton 82'

11 Bolivar
22 Bezborodko Denys 82'

32 Kozik Eduard 88'

90+2' 19 Ndombasi Nlandu Noнa
61 Kamenskyi Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


